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	1-H    
	Group 1-H

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday

06.06.2022
	09:00
	11:00
	4A
	Introduction to Management 
	Snezana Hristova 
	

	
	Tuesday

07.06.2022
	09:00
	11:00
	A1
	Composition 1
	Ilina Kachinske
	

	
	Tuesday

07.06.2022
	12:00
	14:00
	4A
	Business Module 1 (of hole material)
	Marija Andonova
	

	
	Wednesday

08.06.2022
	12:00
	14:00
	4A
	Psychology 
	Ana T. Misoska
	


	2-H    
	Group 2-H


	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Monday

06.06.2022
	15:30
	17:30
	online
	Preparation for Translation & Interpretation
	Marija Todorova
	

	
	Wednesday
08.06.2022
	12:00
	14:00
	online
	Contrastive Analysis
	Marjana Vaneva
	

	
	Monday
13.06.2022
	09:00
	11:00
	online
	Speech Communication 
	Ivo Bosilkov
	


	3-H   
	Group 3-H

	
	Weekday
	Time
	Room/Floor
	Class
	Professor
	Instructor / Teaching Assistant

	
	Tuesday
07.06.2022
	12:00
	14:00
	3A
	Shakespeare
	Ivan Dodovski
	

	
	Tuesday

07.06.2022
	17:00
	19:00
	online
	Computer Applications 2 
	Irena Stojmenovska 
	Vasil Hadzi - Jordanov

	
	to submit portfolio on  Moodle
	
	
	
	Business Plans, Reports and Proposals Writing
	Ivana T. Stefanovikj
	

	
	Wednesday

08.06.2022

	09:00
	11:00
	3D
	Business Module 3
	Elena Bundalevska
	

	
	Wednesday

08.06.2022


	12:00
	14:00
	online
	ELT Methods
	Marjana Vaneva
	

	
	Monday

13.06.2022
	09:00
	12:00
	online
	Introduction to Management
	Snezana Hristova
	Krystyna Krol
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